
SK Diagonaal 2018 a lahtised - Round 6


Standings

Place Name                  Feder Rtg Loc  Score M-Buch. Buch.

  1   Pritulina, Nadezda              1381 6        14.5  21.5
  2   Gasanbekov, Miroslavl           1303 5        13.5  21.0
  3   Andrejev, Arseni                1262 4.5      13.5  20.0
 4-7  Tsoganov, Jaroslavl             1168 4        16.0  24.5
      Gridin, Maksim                  1059 4        12.5  18.0
      Kaletin, Artjom                      4        11.5  17.5
      Rodina, Alisa                   1059 4         9.0  14.5
  8   Serzant, Aleksandr              1352 3.5      15.5  22.5
9-14  Ivanov, Jaroslavl               1170 3        14.0  22.0
      Silkin, Maksim                  1231 3        13.0  21.0
      Bessedin, Aleksandr                  3        12.0  18.0
      Korstin, Marta                       3         9.5  14.5
      Tero, Ruslan                         3         8.5  14.5
      Dadon, Eva                           3         8.5  12.0
15-19 Nikitina, Anna                  1060 2        13.5  20.5
      Nikitina, Nastja                1018 2        11.5  18.0
      Grigorjeva, Veera               997  2        11.0  16.5
      Groseva, Sofia                  1000 2         9.5  14.0
      Zartsov, Ilja                        2         9.5  14.0
20-21 Trempel, Vladislav                   1        12.0  17.5
      Gerassimova, Eva                984  1        11.0  17.5




Cross Table

No  Name                  Feder Rtg Loc   1    2    3    4    5    6  

1.  Pritulina, Nadezda              1381 11:1  6:1  5:1  4:1  3:1  7:1
2.  Serzant, Aleksandr              1352 12:1  7:0 17:1  3:0 18:1  4:D
3.  Gasanbekov, Miroslavl           1303 13:1  8:1 10:1  2:1  1:0  9:1
4.  Andrejev, Arseni                1262 14:1  9:1  7:1  1:0  8:1  2:D
5.  Silkin, Maksim                  1231 15:1 21:1  1:0  8:1  9:0 17:0
6.  Ivanov, Jaroslavl               1170 16:1  1:0 18:1  9:0 17:0 19:1
7.  Tsoganov, Jaroslavl             1168 17:1  2:1  4:0 10:1 21:1  1:0
8.  Nikitina, Anna                  1060 18:1  3:0 19:1  5:0  4:0 16:0
9.  Gridin, Maksim                  1059 19:1  4:0 20:1  6:1  5:1  3:0
10. Rodina, Alisa                   1059 20:1 11:1  3:0  7:0 14:1 15:1
11. Nikitina, Nastja                1018  1:0 10:0 13:1 17:0 19:0 14:1
12. Groseva, Sofia                  1000  2:0 17:0 14:1 21:0 20:1 18:0
13. Grigorjeva, Veera               997   3:0 16:0 11:0 18:0   :1 20:1
14. Gerassimova, Eva                984   4:0 19:0 12:0   :1 10:0 11:0
15. Bessedin, Aleksandr                   5:0 18:0   :1 19:1 16:1 10:0
16. Dadon, Eva                            6:0 13:1 21:0 20:1 15:0  8:1
17. Kaletin, Artjom                       7:0 12:1  2:0 11:1  6:1  5:1
18. Korstin, Marta                        8:0 15:1  6:0 13:1  2:0 12:1
19. Zartsov, Ilja                         9:0 14:1  8:0 15:0 11:1  6:0
20. Trempel, Vladislav                   10:0   :1  9:0 16:0 12:0 13:0
21. Tero, Ruslan                           :   5:0 16:1 12:1  7:0   : 
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